
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
2000 E 49th St
Dock#3-5

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 21 X 19 X 7 IN

REF: XSCX-241017-0068001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

vernon CA 90058

SHIP DATE: 16OCT24
ACTWGT: 33.18 LB
CAD: 259253990/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Alyssa Classi
Alyssa Classi

19 W Isle Pl

(405) 589-0427
Spring TX 77381 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
4F

B6
/C

6C
4

7793 1259 1297

     77381

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7793 1259 1297


